
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
105 
107 
37 

226 
64 
74 

188 
22 
63 

318 
12 
45 

911 

Name 
Ronaldo Tutti 

Edson Bueno 

Felipe Martinuzzo 

Alex Barbosa 

Serginho 

Sergio Prates 

Fabio Rosendo 

Rica Camargo 

Edu Rodrigues 

Alex Soares 

Adilson Sele12 

Nelson Mágico 

Leandro Rad 

Equipe 
Plena Saúde PSBK 

BMW MOTORRAD 

Dezeró Racing 

BMW MOTORRAD 

Team Brasil 

TRC PERFORMANCE 

EVORACING 

Dezeró Racing 

Cajuru Racing 

XMOTOX 

3AB 

Mágico Racing 

Freestylemotors/ Rad Racing School 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000-RR 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Class 
LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

ROOKIE 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

ROOKIE 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:42.881 

1:43.002 

1:43.529 

1:44.612 

1:46.218 

1:46.984 

1:47.110 

1:47.716 

1:48.895 

1:51.220 

1:51.875 

1:53.529 

1:56.857 

Diff 

0.121 

0.648 

1.731 

3.337 

4.103 

4.229 

4.835 

6.014 

8.339 

8.994 

10.648 

13.976 

Gap 

0.121 

0.527 

1.083 

1.606 

0.766 

0.126 

0.606 

1.179 

2.325 

0.655 

1.654 

3.328 

In Session 
1o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 
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5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
SBK LIGHT/MASTER/ROOKIE 1000cc 

Consolidado treinos 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 


